2021 National Jr. Angus Show

Division: Bred & Owned Heifers

Class: 1

27 Miranda Katherine Raithel, Falls City, NE
31  Houston Ferree, Sullivan, IN

32  Wyatt Sapien Kirk, Aledo, TX

33 Kara B Le Beouf, Deridder, LA

35 Emma Grace Nowotny, New Braunfels, TX
36  Sydney Pearl Johnson, Orlando, OK

38 Allison E Davis, Shelbyville, TN

40  Austin Clock, Paradise, KS

41 Wyatt E Gallagher, Hallam, NE

Class: 2

42  Ava Elizabeth Wood, Willow Spring, NC
44 Avary Blakey, Stillwater, OK

46 Cohen Navinsky, Easton, KS

47  Taylor Jordan Kelner, Bradley, AR

48 Carly J Sanders, Leesburg, OH

50 Karson Drew Patton, Frankfort, IN

51 Rance C Wheeler, Paris, MO

52 Lynae Elizabeth Bowman, Germanton, NC
53  Korey Moser, Larchwood, IA

Class: 3

56 Adam R B Mc Cauley, Cynthiana, KY

58 Ciara Raithel, Mexico, MO

61 Miranda Graves, Abita Springs, LA

63 Madi Coulter, Wentzville, MO

64  Allison E Davis, Shelbyville, TN

66  Emily Ann Jeffries, Canmer, KY

68 Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth, KS

69  Ben Mayfield, Pulaski, TN

70  Bowen Bridges, Oklahoma City, OK

Late Heifer Calf Champion

Reserve Late Heifer Calf Champion
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Class: 4
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79
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
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96
97

William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO
Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth, KS
Tanner Dee Hite, Valley Center, KS
Blane Smith, Russell Springs, KY
Alexis Koelling, Curryville, MO
Suter Clark, Gretna, VA

Jillian Moffitt, Colfax, 1A

Joe Sevareid, Owatonna, MN
Alexis Koelling, Curryville, MO
Baylee Dutra, Hanford, CA

Grant Z Ward, Oak Grove, MO
Logan Mont Davis, Bidwell, OH
Addison Ward, Oak Grove, MO
Gage Aberdeen Long, Adair, OK
Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth, KS

Class: 5

98

99

100
101
102
104
105
106
107
110
112
113

Jack Dameron, Towanda, IL

Callie Judy Jensen, Plainfield, 1A

Ashlyn Mool, Lexington, IL

Reese Mc Kenzie Anderson, Chrisman, IL
Henry Jackson Throne, Lexington, GA
Madelyn Grace Sampson, Kirksville, MO
Harlow Gorman, Olton, TX

Blake Wolter, Aviston, IL

Courtney Dehn, Dearborn, MO

Lauren Wolter, Aviston, IL

Colter Pohlman, Hereford, TX

Anne Dameron, Towanda, IL

Class: 6

114
115
117
118
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127
130
131
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Kurt Zimmerman, Camargo, IL
Lauryn Mool, Lexington, IL

Dally Jean Wiesner, Bakersfield, MO
Ethan Miller, Gaston, IN

Jacob Marksbury, Buffalo, KY
Kaitlyn Burns, Bosworth, MO

Ryan Doud, Batavia, 1A

Sara Sullivan, Dunlap, IA

Tate Laflin, Olsburg, KS

Mardee Ella Sadowsky, Eagleville, MO
Nicholas L Siemens, Towanda, KS
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Class: 7

136 Blane Smith, Russell Springs, KY
137 Chloe Van Vliet, Otley, IA

138 Emma Burns, Bosworth, MO

139 Luke Zimmerman, Camargo, IL

140 Allison Eitel, Novinger, MO

141 Olivia Gerloff, Bland, MO

142 Kyle Houston, Savannah, MO

144 Makayla Delrhea Walker, Toney, AL
147 Dally Jean Wiesner, Bakersfield, MO
148 Cheyenne Noelle Walker, Toney, AL
1833 Adaelyn Berg, Elwood, IN

149 Tyler James Meier, Jackson, MO

Early Heifer Calf Champion

Reserve Early Heifer Calf Champion

Class: 8

154 Aidan Hood, Stuart, FL

155 Jaci Elizabeth Whittmore, Berryville, AR
156 Julia Phillips, Masontown, WV

158 Kelly Ann Gaffney, Barneveld, Wi

159 Addison Cotton, York, NE

163 Holly Sinning, Mansfield, MO

164 Austin Clock, Paradise, KS

165 Bryce Lee Hofing, Coatesville, IN

Class: 9
168 Dalton Chambers, Tenino, WA

Class: 10

174 Miranda Katherine Raithel, Falls City, NE
178 Hayden Ryleigh Hahn, Rocky Ridge, MD
179 William Miller, Gridley, IL

184 Cheyenne Houk, Blakesburg, 1A

185 Clara Henderson, East Troy, WI

186 Hannah Rose Millikan, Napoleon, OH
187 Andy Driscoll, Williamsburg, I1A

191 Kara Collison, Rockwell City, IA

192 Anne Dameron, Towanda, IL

193 Reese Mc Kenzie Anderson, Chrisman, IL
194 Sullivan Haverkamp, Bern, KS

195 F Hayden Weaver, Ephrata, PA
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Class: 11

197
198
205
207
208
211
212
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219
221
222

Megan Pelan, Jefferson, MD
Madyson Krusemark, Burlington, WI
Lily Catherine Jeffries, Canmer, KY
Matt Rosman, Creston, WA
Karson Drew Patton, Frankfort, IN
Erica Driscoll, Williamsburg, IA
Hailey Jentz, Belmont, WI

Brooklyn Curtin, Oxford, IA

Brady York, Palestine, IL

Caeden David, Lenox, 1A

Chesnie Dickinson, Glasco, KS

Intermediate Champion

Reserve Intermediate Champion

Class: 12
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Jayce D Dickerson, Paradise, KS
Baylee Wulfkuhle, Berryton, KS
Jillian Moffitt, Colfax, 1A

Wyat James, Raymond, SD

Payton Key, Bagley, WI

Chayton M Day, Cerro Gordo, IL
Karson Drew Patton, Frankfort, IN
Gabriel Jackson, Tennyson, IN
Avery Elizabeth Mullen, Ulysses, KS
Zoe Keegan Gurley, Sarcoxie, MO
Kaelyn Schilling, Edson, KS
Elizabeth Vietheer, Wilton, CA
Jackson Dean McCurry, Colwich, KS
Anna Karlene McCurry, Colwich, KS
Greta Rosenhagen, Cheney, KS

Class: 13

241
244
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246
247
248
249
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
260

Jack Dameron, Towanda, IL

Ella Coulter, Wentzville, MO
Mckinley Reese Stoller, Palisade, NE
Cylee Ella Kirchner, Leaf River, IL
Peyton Sundsbak, Des Lacs, ND
Jordan Johnson, Fort Dodge, 1A
Juliette Elizabeth Mead, Barnett, MO
Madyson Bitsky, Grand Marsh, WI
Ava Leibfried, Belmont, WI

Kathryn Coleman, Modesto, CA
Kelly Newton, Elk City, KS

Cale Alan Jensen, Plainfield, I1A
Tucker Scott Bayer, Ringle, WI
Abigail Mc Cord, New Market, AL
Catie Collison, Lake City, 1A
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Class: 14

261 Michael Truman Maas, Adair, IA
263 Maguire Rohr, Elbert, CO

268 Lauryn Mool, Lexington, IL

270 Victoria Gerken, Cashion, OK

273 Kayden Nowatzke, Michigan City, IN
277 Kaitlin Bell, Nottingham, PA

279 Juliette Elizabeth Mead, Barnett, MO
281 Keegan L Hockerman, Westfield, WI
285 Payton Voloshin, Craig, CO

286 Ali Evans, Stephenville, TX

287 Paige J Lemenager, Hudson, IL
288 Landry Louise Winegarner, Canyon, TX
289 Lizzie Schafer, Owaneco, IL

291 Delaney Jones, Harrod, OH

292 Charles G Parr, Mason City, IL

Class: 15

295 Kathryn Coleman, Modesto, CA

297 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston, IL
298 Cody J Schneider, California, MO
301 Kyle E Schulze, Woodbine, MD

302 Kasey Lee Meyer, Blue Hill, NE

303 Jack Dameron, Towanda, IL

304 Lilly Grace Larson, Okeechobee, FL
305 Avery Dull, Westminster, MD

306 Alli Perry, Fayetteville, TN

307 Mardee Ella Sadowsky, Eagleville, MO
309 Emily Collison, Rockwell City, IA
311 Samantha Wallace, Kansas, OH
312 Wyatt Spickler, Glenfield, ND

313 Seth L Cox, Eagle Point, OR

315 Tyler Musgrave, Willow Hill, IL

Class: 16

316 Michael Truman Maas, Adair, IA

317 Eliza Rosenhagen, Cheney, KS

318 Holly Rose Marsh, Earlville, IL

319 Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth, KS
320 Sydney E Franks, Grass Valley, CA
322 Gabriel Andrew Mindemann, Watertown, Wi
324  Will Spickler, Glenfield, ND

325 Lane Toledo, Visalia, CA

326 Cally Hansen, Carrington, ND

327 J Gordon Clark, Gretna, VA

329 Alyson N Schulze, Woodbine, MD

330 Charles G Parr, Mason City, IL

331 Nelson Wheeler Allen, Lexington, AL
332 Dawson Gregg Johnson, Pipestone, MN

Late Junior Champion

Reserve Late Junior Champion
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Class: 17

333 Madison Collison, Rockwell City, 1A
336 Casey Besse, Freeport, IL

338 Hunter Royer, New Richmond, IN
339 Landon Kennedy, Browning, MO
340 Corbin D Sampson, Kirksville, MO
341 Molly Rae Hansen, Carrington, ND
342 Chayton M Day, Cerro Gordo, IL
343 Nicholas L Siemens, Towanda, KS
348 Holly Rose Marsh, Earlville, IL

349 Austin Nowatzke, Michigan City, IN
351 Sydney Dodge, Pendleton, OR
352 William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO

Class: 18

355 Karis Delaney Waterman, Anderson, IN

356 Kerrigan Mobley, Diagonal, 1A

357 Ethan Shaw, Fairfield, NE

358 Campbell Mogck, Tripp, SD

364 Jaden M Deppe, Waverly, IA

366 Drew Mickey, Taylorville, IL

367 Kolton Daniel Sampson, Kirksville, MO
368 Austyn Gorman, Olton, TX

369 Louisa Payton Scott, Gordon, NE

371 David Bell, Nottingham, PA

Class: 19

375 Avery Elisabeth Mather, State Center, 1A

377 Drew Brown, Rockville, IN

378 Ava Leibfried, Belmont, WI

382 Amelia Marie Miller, Gridley, IL
385 Tyler James Meier, Jackson, MO
386 Colter Pohlman, Hereford, TX
387 Colter Meads, Hermiston, OR
388 Colby Bacon, Manson, IA

390 Morgan David Eng, Fitchburg, WI
391 Jacob Marksbury, Buffalo, KY
395 Bodin H Mayer, Peterson, MN
396 Olivia Gerloff, Bland, MO

398 Adam R B Mc Cauley, Cynthiana, KY
401 Callie Judy Jensen, Plainfield, 1A

Early Junior Champion

Reserve Early Junior Champion
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Class: 20

405 Heather Marie Gladney, Buhl, AL 12/31/2019
406 Payton Alexander, Nemo, TX 12/30/2019
407 Caroline L Frank, Fulton, MO 12/29/2019
408 Kyra Grace Meyer, Blue Hill, NE 12/28/2019
410 William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO 12/20/2019
411 Weston B Rowlett, Martin, TN 12/14/2019
412 Mc Kenzie Kostel, Mc Kinney, TX 12/10/2019
413 Cammie Elizabeth Rone, Courtland, MS 12/10/2019
414 Emma Grace Nowotny, New Braunfels, TX 12/9/2019
Class: 21

416 Kady Ray Vejraska, Omak, WA 11/25/2019
420 Eleanor Grace Marksbury, Buffalo, KY 11/18/2019
422 Margaret Belle Davis, Bidwell, OH 11/11/2019
423 William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO 11/6/2019
426 Sean Houston, Savannah, MO 11/1/2019
Class: 22

427 Anna Parr, Mason City, IL 10/25/2019
428 Claire Marie Kuipers, Le Roy, IL 10/20/2019
429 William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO 10/20/2019
431 Emily Sinning, Mansfield, MO 10/10/2019
432 Nicholas D Sheridan, Terrebonne, OR 10/9/2019
433 Allison E Davis, Shelbyville, TN 10/7/2019
435 Grayson Leake, Lexington, IL 10/6/2019
436 Sophie Addison Salling, Orange, VA 10/4/2019
440 Ty Collum, Perkins, OK 10/3/2019
Class: 23

442 Anna King, Cobleskill, NY 9/29/2019
445 Jayce D Dickerson, Paradise, KS 9/16/2019
446 Quincy C Clayton, Staunton, VA 9/15/2019
447 Bryanna Smith, Russell Springs, KY 9/12/2019
449 Sydney Dodge, Pendleton, OR 9/9/2019
450 Mardee Ella Sadowsky, Eagleville, MO 9/8/2019
451 Kannon Kirk, Aledo, TX 9/3/2019
452 Kiera Joe Stehr, Magnum, OK 9/1/2019

Senior Champion

Reserve Senior Champion

Grand Champion B&O Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion B&O Heifer



